Fylkestingsvalget 2011
valglister og kandidater

Listenavn

Demokratene i Norge

Det norske Arbeiderparti

Fremskrittspartiet
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Kandidatnavn

Jan Aleksander @degard
Janne Kristin Selleeg
Terje Roar Tollefsen
Silje Olsen Solstrand
Finn Erling Hansen
Kirsten Djuvan @degard
Vivi Haugland

Tor Magne Kamphaug
Paul Solstrand

Marian Olsen

Roger Ryberg

Anne Sandum

Bjern Tore @degarden
Tonje Kristensen
Tore E. Hansen
Sissel Hovland
Steinar Berthelsen
Lola Awoyemi

Jan Olav Markussen
Ragne Buer
Mathias Dannevig
Nancy Amundsen
Niclas Tokerud

Kjell Alien

Vera Henden

Barre Pettersen
Mari Nymoen Eikre
Gerd Johnsen

John Erik Molin
Astrid Isene

Hans Beltesbrekke
Nicoline Bjerge Schie
Stale Skjenhaug

Pia @berg

Bjern Trengereid Olsen
Pia Fjeld Nordhagen
Svein Vargan

Linda Aaskjeer
Jivind Kleven

Randi Olsen

Bjern Listaen

Marte @degarden

Jan Ivar Weimoth

Britt Homstvedt
Tom Erik Hauger
Knut Gjerde
Lavrans Kierulf
Ove Vanebo
Dag Stenersen
Eilev Bekjorden
Ida Marie Holen
Trond Reed

Fodselsar

1947
1978
1943 |
1990
1964
1948
1962
1977
1950
1952

1952
1973
1970
1987
1942
1960
1950
1957
1969
1955
1949
1956
1990
1954
1948
1945
1992
1949
1965
1962
1953
1990
1979
1955
1986
1975
1965
1975
1957
1938
1947
1993
1952

1942
1955
1955
1983
1983
1947 -
1965
1958
1959
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Kandidatnavn

Nena Bjerke

Lena Albrigtsen
Brahim Bourmani Sandli
Jon Arnold Bjerke

Lars Haugen

Age Qksnes

Odd Mortensen

Ellen Styff

Odd Georg Hansen
Paul Oskar Rosenquist
Bjorg Myran

Elisabeth Uggen

Terje Sandbaek

Magne Berg

Tone Bodahl

Tom Roger Granli

Per Vemork

Narve Fridheim
Mary-Ann Lokshall Tabrizi
Tone Heimdal Brataas
Per Morten Bjgrnstad
Marianne Eriksen

Brit Strandrud

Morten Eriksred

Terje Vegard Kopperud
Elizabeth Skogrand
Iselin Haugo
Christopher Wand

Gro Sel Tveito

Dag Fjeld Edvardsen
Arne Jorstad

Daniel Torkildsen

Turid Wickstrand Iversen
Dag Egil Bull Sletholt
Ana Maria Silva-Harper
Dag @ivind Henriksen
Egil Ax

Jon Hovland

Torhild Helling Bergaplass
Stein Ramberg

Sigrid M. Thielemann
Elise Loftheim

Reidar Lauritsen

Arne Nibstad

Lars Erik Emrud
Elisabeth Marlen Lindberg
Halvor Rennehvammen
Christine Ax

Jan Egil Halbjgrhus
Marie Blix Sangnes
Frode Haugen

Lise Nygard Lund
Trond Hjerpseth

Tom Bratlie

Anette Pedersen

Trond |. Dstgaard
Abdul Majid Abid

Bjarn Tore Moger
Hellik Kolbjgrnsrud
Helge Chr. Aaby

Jack A. Humlebekk
Steinar Medhus

Fodselsar

1963
1972
1992
1949
1967
1938
1956
1970
1964
1952
1951
1961
1957
1953
1973
1959
1941
1934
1980
1970
1958
1966
1947 -

1956
1958
1970
1988
1987
1962
1970
1945
1989
1934
1965
1960
1968
1982
1960
1957
1953
1948 |
1992
1953
1959
1970
1988
1951
1990
1974
1988
1975
1962
1943
1967
1978
1963
1947 -
1945
1957
1944
1975
1953
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Kristelig Folkeparti

Kristent Samlingsparti

Kystpartiet

Miljopartiet De Grenne

Norges Kommunistiske Parti

Nr
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Kandidatnavn

Léontine Zakariassen
Per-Otto Olsen
Thomas Fosen

Per Ragnvald Berger
Elly Therese Thoresen
Rune Kjglstad

Tore Opdal Hansen

Trond Johansen

Hege Irene Fossum
Kristian Ask Hammervik
Ludvig Munkejord

Turid Solberg Thomassen
Solveig Hatveit Markegard
Daniel Kadrpour

Sofie Skjold Skrudland
Einar Skalstad

Kristin Skare

Per Askilsrud

Hilde Birgitte Smedsgard Haug
Sten Klevas-Olsen
Brynhild Heitmann

Kare Olav Solhjell

Astrid Norunn Hgiszeter
Birger Jorde

Reidun Brusletten

Oddvar Hunemo

Sigrid Ingeborg Gislerud
Kjell Ohldieck

Ingeborg Kaslegard Frydenlund

Jan Marcussen

Thor Petter Braarvig

Nina Marie Braarvig
Ambjern Olsen

Kristian Espeland

Reidun Braarvig

Inez Olga Adeline Reinton

Kari Wichstrgm

Lill-Ann Nersund
Bjgrnar Hugo Buay
Audhild Huka

Arvid Simensen
Asbjgrn Huka
Lise-Mari Brekke
Anfinn Johannes Kuvik
Steffen Hvalby

Terje Jakobsen

Tressy Tresmark

Hilde Lengali
Irene Thy

Sidsel Brudevoll
Nils Leidal
Hamdi Daeidih
Qystein Teksli
Morten Haugerud
Per Ola Seim

Bgrge Hu Samuelsen

Zafer Gozet

Fodselsar

1973
1940
1957
1952
1957
1962
1956

1953
1964
1984
1961
1954
1962
1977
1957
1945
1976
1949
1977
1949
1952
1942
1939
1965
1936
1955
1962
1958
1974
1941

1955
1962
1964
1992
1934
1922
1928

1952
1951
1976
1952
1947 -
1985
1930
1978
1941
1976

1969
1981
1964
1957
1985
1971
1981
1964

1972
1965
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Rodt

Senterpartiet

Sosialistisk Venstreparti
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Kandidatnavn

Knut Jarle Berg
Dagfinn Skalvik

Nora Helene S. Karlsen
Bergljot Ingesen

Per Andreas Kveseth
Kjell Klokkerud

Per Ggsta Lind
Gunbjerg Sandberg
Birger Bakken

Knut Eriksen

Lars Skaret

Einar Zwaig

Liv Veslemgy Fjerdingstad
Lars Christen Mamen

Kari @verby

Mohsen Mohammed Abdullah
Magnhild Ravnskog Nilsen
Sanjayan Shanmugappirabu
Bente Dahl Karlsen

Jon Ovrum

Anders Evenstuen

Maria Altamirano

Antti Kaukoranta

Reidun Nylehn

Stein Ruben Skistad Roland
Tone Dahl

Erik Halvorsen

Anne Kristin Osland

Gert Nygardshaug

Ole Johnny Stavn
Else Marie Radby
Kari Kolbraek Ask
Hans-Petter Aasen
Elin Bergerud

Svein Ludvig Larsen
Pal Rarby

Anne Berger

Rikke Kjglen

Hans Terrisplass
Hilde Sgraas Grgnhovd
Knut Klev

Kristin Faerden Bjella
Henrik Fremgard
Espen Lahnstein
Kari Anne Sand

Tom Ragnar Berg
Siv Gunhild Grgneng
Truls @degard
Hallvard Lilleslett
Gerd Eli Berge

Olav Skinnes
Ragnhild Skjeelaaen Vatn
Oddvar Grgthe
Johan Buttedahl

Gotfred Rygh

Christine Soot Sandli

Jonas Ali Werket Ghanizadeh
Randi Benjaminsen

Martin Lindal

Fodselsar

1948
1941
1984 .
1937
1937
1942
1938
1923
1924
1930
1986

1952
1950
1971
1973
1966
1982
1986
1952
1947 -
1975
1961
1964
1977
1988
1990
1942
1967
1946

1978
1982
1949
1982
1987
1946
1971
1955
1987
1950
1981
1949
1952
1987
1976
1959
1958
1967
1985
1966
1954
1957
1979
1952
1935

1950
1968
1989
1951
1950
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Venstre
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43
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Kandidatnavn

Marianne Stensrud

Axel Sjaberg

Ann Elisabeth Gunnulfsen
Sigve Thorbergsen Reedtz
Rita Skinstad-Bermingrud
Boye Molberg

Bernt Leon Hellesg
Hallvard Indgjerd

Willy Brenden

Marianne Mortensen
Maren Storlien Syltevik
Saihou Sarr

Magne Sjgblom

Shahlah Yarhussaini
Freddy Berg

Ismet Konjic

Runolv Stegane
Rebekka Borsch

Helge Stiksrud

Stale Sgrensen

Anne Kjersti Frayen

Nina E. Johnsen

Bjorn Flo Knudsen
Yousuf Gilani

Anna Solgaard Evensen
Ulla Nordgarden

Erik Harllck Berg
Marianne Berg Korneliussen
Ole-Gunnar @hren

Sissel Urke

Mathias Eide Satagen
Gunn-Torill Homme Mathisen
Hallvor Lilleslett

Qystein Senum

Torleif Dalseide

Lasse Narjord Thue
Anne-Marit Lillesta

Pal Bentsen

Geir Stave

Asgeir Osnes

Christin Gorman

Salvi Flo

Roar Olsen

Anne-Lise Strande

John Storhaug

Ivar Martin Lekeng
Kristine Nore

Adrian Wilhelm Kjglg Tollefsen
Svein Jakob Hollerud
Olav Kvam Relling

Marit Svarverud
Tom-Roger Stensberg
Dagfinn Ystad

Ole R. Mzlingen
Rodney Harper

Magne Berg

Synne Solgaard Evensen
Arve Nesthorne

Ole K. Throndsen

Arne Henning Rasmussen

Gerard Andersen

Fodselsar

1959
1969
1962
1991
1977
1990
1967
1986
1935
1962
1980
1951
1944
1973
1948 |
1950

1952
1976
1954
1972
1961
1964
1981
1972
1987
1973
1964 .
1971
1948 |
1965
1978
1962
1960
1955
1959
1975
1954
1972
1961
1973
1978
1957
1957
1957
1958
1973
1978
1987
1955
1949
1959
1976
1952
1971
1981
1970
1990
1965
1943
1958
1979



